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PASTA MEAT
Meat Lasagna Old Fashioned Pot Roast
Vegetarian Lasagna Roasted Pork Loin
Penne Pasta w/Marinara Lamb Lolly Pops
Tri-Color Tortellini Alfredo Baby Back Pork Ribs
Pasta Primavera Oven Roasted Pork Roast
Beef Stroganoff Honey Smoked Ham
Stuffed Shells Roasted Turkey Breast

Fettucine Alfredo
CHICKEN

Chicken Parmesan
Lemon Chicken SOUP SALAD OTHER
Chicken Marsala Chicken Enchiladas
Chicken Piccata Cheese Enchiladas
Chicken Primavera
Oven Roasted Chicken Tri-Tip Fajitas

BBQ Chicken Chicken Fajitas

Chicken Alfredo

SIDE DISHES BREAD
(Choice of Two) (Choice of One)

Buttered Pasta Spanish Rice Rolls & Butter
Tri-Color Pasta Salad Refried Beans Garlic Bread

Rice Pilaf
Fruit Salad

Oven Baked Beans
Mashed Potatoes & Gravy

Scalloped Potatoes
Cole Slaw_ Pesto Penne Salad

Assorted Vegetables
Green Salad

Country Potato Salad
Caesar Salad
Greek Salad

Pasta with Marinara
Caprese Salad

Corn Bread w/ Honey

16.99
16.99
16.99
16.99
16.99
16.99
16.99
16.99
16.99

16.99
16.99
16.99
16.99
16.99
16.99
16.99
16.99

Prime  Rib  Of  Beef  Minimum  15  People  36.99

18.99
16.99
36.99
18.99
16.99
16.99
16.99

16.99
36.99

16.99
16.99

Chicken  Caesar  w/  Soup  Du  Jour  16.99
16.99
16.99

Turkey Pot Roast
Beef Medallions  &  Mushrooms

Spaghetti  with  Meatball




